
Ad Team
Shannon Bichard, Ph.D.
Shannon.Bichard@ttu.edu

Association for Women in Communication
Mary Ann Edwards
maedwards@wordpub.com

Communication Study Society
Narissra Punyanunt-Carter, Ph.D.
n.punyanunt@ttu.edu

Debate Team
Adam Testerman
adam.testerman@ttu.edu

Double T Insider
Blake Silverthorn
blake.silverthorn@ttu.edu

Fashion and Media Entertainment
Kim Bergan
kim.bergan@ttu.edu

Head’s Up Display
TBD
TBD

KTXT - FM Radio
Derrick Ginter
derrick.ginter@ttu.edu

La Ventana Yearbook
Susan Peterson
susan.peterson@ttu.edu

MCTV - CoMC Television Station
Josh Robinson
josh.robinson@ttu.edu

RaiderComm
Debbie Davis, Ph.D.
debbie.davis@ttu.edu

Raider Vision
David Hougland
david.hougland@ttu.edu

Society of Professional Journalists
Cam Stone
cam.stone@ttu.edu

Sports Media Initiatives
Jody Roginson
jody.roginson@ttu.edu

Tech Advertising Federation
James Hodgins
james.hodgins@ttu.edu

Tech Creative Media Association
TJ Martinez & Patrick Caster
tj.martinez@ttu.edu - patrick.caster@ttu.edu

Tech PR
Jo Grant Langston
jo.grant.langston@ttu.edu

The Outpost
James Hodgins
james.hodgins@ttu.edu

The Daily Toreador
Susan Peterson
susan.peterson@ttu.edu

The Hub @ TTU
Lucinda Holt
lucinda.holt@ttu.edu

The College Cinephile
Robert Peaslee, Ph.D.
robert.peaslee@ttu.edu

Think Tank
James Hodgins
james.hodgins@ttu.edu

Women’s Production Club
Erica Taylor
erica.taylor@ttu.edu

CoMC Student Orgs & Advisers


